(Rev. 6-93)	-15-1999	HEET	Docket No.:
Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar		ILY	741/71006-6
SM05/REV03 Tab settings → → → ▼		▼	▼ ▼
	01091815	ne attached origina	Il documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name	and address of receivir	
Laboratories Phytosolba	(2)		
/ JUL	_ 7 1999 Name:	Caster	
	107	Address: 35 Avenue	Franklin D. Roosevelt
Individual(s) 7.7.99 Associa	TRADEMARK Street	Addrass: 75008 Paris	France
. ,	Dowlership		
☑ Corporation-State France	· City:		State: ZIP:
☐ Other		vidual(s) citizenship	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	s ⊠ No ☐ Ass	ociation	
		•	
3. Nature of conveyance:			
□ Assignment □ Merger			
, ,	ħ		itad Chata- a datia
Other	it assign designat	ee is not domiciled in the Union is	Yes N
Execution Date: 15 June 1999		tions must be a separate do	
	Additiona	al name(s) & address(es)	☐ Yes ☐ N
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s)):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	1	B. Trademark Regis	stration No.(s)
75/481,761			
Addi			
		∕es ⊠ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspond	dence 6. Total n	umber of applications	
Name and address of party to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:	dence 6. Total n		
) · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	dence 6. Total n	umber of applications ations involved:	
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Donald N. Huff	dence 6. Total n registra 7. Total fo	umber of applications	
concerning document should be mailed:	dence 6. Total n registra 7. Total fo	umber of applications ations involved:	
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Donald N. Huff	dence 6. Total notal not	umber of applications ations involved:	
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Donald N. Huff	6. Total n registro 7. Total for Section 1. P.L.L.C.	umber of applications ations involved:	\$ \$40.00
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Donald N. Huff Internal Address: Watson Cole Grindle Watson	7. Total for the contract of t	umber of applications ations involved:ee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ \$40.00
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Donald N. Huff	7. Total for the contract of t	umber of applications ations involved:ee (37 CFR 3.41):ee (because of the charged the charged of the	\$ \$40.00
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Donald N. Huff Internal Address: Watson Cole Grindle Watson	7. Total for the contract of t	umber of applications ations involved:ee (37 CFR 3.41):ee (because of the charged the charged of the	\$ \$40.00
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Donald N. Huff Internal Address: Watson Cole Grindle Watson Street Address: 1400 K Street, N.W. Tenth Floor	7. Total for the contract of t	umber of applications ations involved:ee (37 CFR 3.41):ee (because of the charged the charged of the	\$ \$40.00
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Donald N. Huff Internal Address: Watson Cole Grindle Watson Street Address: 1400 K Street, N.W.	7. Total for the contract of t	umber of applications ations involved:ee (37 CFR 3.41):closed thorized to be charged it account number:	\$ \$40.00
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Donald N. Huff Internal Address: Watson Cole Grindle Watson Street Address: 1400 K Street, N.W. Tenth Floor City: Washington State: DC Z	7. Total for the contract of t	umber of applications ations involved:ee (37 CFR 3.41):closed thorized to be charged it account number:	\$ \$40.00
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Donald N. Huff Internal Address: Watson Cole Grindle Watson Street Address: 1400 K Street, N.W. Tenth Floor City: Washington State: DC Z	7. Total for the contract of t	umber of applications ations involved:ee (37 CFR 3.41):closed thorized to be charged it account number:	\$ \$40.00
Concerning document should be mailed: Name: Donald N. Huff Internal Address: Watson Cole Grindle Watson Street Address: 1400 K Street, N.W. Tenth Floor City: Washington State: DC Z 07/14/1999 MTHAI1 00000205 75481761 01 FC:481 40.00 @P 9. Statement and signature.	7. Total for the second	umber of applications ations involved:	to deposit account
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Donald N. Huff Internal Address: Watson Cole Grindle Watson Street Address: 1400 K Street, N.W. Tenth Floor City: Washington State: DC Z 7/14/1999 NTHAI1 00000205 75481761 1 FC:481 40.00 0P 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fore	7. Total for the second	umber of applications ations involved:	to deposit account
Concerning document should be mailed: Name: Donald N. Huff Internal Address: Watson Cole Grindle Watson Street Address: 1400 K Street, N.W. Tenth Floor City: Washington State: DC Z 07/14/1999 MTHAI1 00000205 75481761 01 FC:481 40.00 @P 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fore of the original document.	7. Total for the second	umber of applications ations involved:	to deposit account
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Donald N. Huff Internal Address: Watson Cole Grindle Watson Street Address: 1400 K Street, N.W. Tenth Floor City: Washington State: DC Z 7/14/1999 NTHAI1 00000205 75481761 1 FC:481 40.00 0P 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fore	7. Total for the second	umber of applications ations involved:	to deposit account

TRADEMARK REEL: 001927 FRAME: 0609

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

WHEREAS, Laboratories Phytosolba, a corporation of France (hereinafter ASSIGNOR), having a principal place of business at 99 rue du Faubourg Saint-Honorè, 75008 Paris, France, is the owner of the trademark rights and goodwill in and to the following U.S. trademark application (THE TRADEMARK):

TRADEMARK APP. NO. FILED

KYDRA 75/481,761 08 May 1998

WHEREAS, Caster (hereinafter ASSIGNEE), a corporation of France, having a principal place of business at 35 Avenue Franklin D. Roosevelt 75008 Paris, France, is desirous of formally acquiring the said trademark rights and goodwill in and to THE TRADEMARK by express assignment;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration in hand receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNOR does hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over unto ASSIGNEE, its legal representatives, successors, and assigns, all trademark rights in and to said THE TRADEMARK, together with the business symbolized thereby and goodwill appurtenant thereto, the right to sue and recover for damages for past infringement thereof, all applications to register same, and all licenses and other agreements relating to same.

On behalf of assignor, I set my hand at the date below entered,

ASSIGNOR:

LABORATORIES PHYTOSOLBA

bull &

15 JUIN 1999 Date

RECORDED: 07/07/1999

Patrick Ales President

TRADEMARK
REEL: 001927 FRAME: 0610